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13 VITAMINS

60 capsules (60 servings)

2 MONTHS 
SUPPLY

FOOD SUPPLEMENT

RECOMMENDED USE: Take 1 capsule daily at meal time. Do not exceed the recommended 
dosage! INGREDIENTS: calcium salts of orthophosphoric acid, bulking agent (potassium 
sulphates), capsule shell [gelatine, glazing agent (shellac), colour (iron oxides and hydroxides), 
acidity regulator (ammonium hydroxide), acidity regulator (potassium hydroxide)], magnesium 
oxide, L-ascorbic acid, DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, anti-caking agents (magnesium salts of fatty 
acids, silicon dioxide), calcium carbonate, nicotinamide, ferrous sulphate, retinyl acetate, 
D-pantothenate, calcium, zinc oxide, cupric sulphate, manganese sulphate, pyridoxine 
hydrochloride, cholecalciferol, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, pteroylmonoglutamic acid, D-biotin, 
chromium (III) chloride, potassium iodide, sodium selenite, phylloquinone, cyanocobalamin. Made 
in a plant that manufactures milk, egg, gluten, soy, crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and nuts 
containing foods. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of children! Food supplements do not replace a 
balanced nutrition and healthy lifestyle. The product is not recommended for people, who are 
taking coumarin-type anticoagulant medicines. STORAGE: Store product tightly closed in a cool, 
dry place. After opening do not remove the silica bag!

Supplement Facts | Daily amount: 1 capsule | 
Servings per container: 60  

Vitamin A
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C 
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Biotin

in 1 capsule 
773.5 µg
1.7 mg
0.85 µg
51 mg
4.25 µg
8.3 mg
25.5 µg
127.5 µg

NRV** (1 capsule)
97%
121%
34%
64%
85%
69%
34%
255%

 

Folic acid

Pantothenic acid
Riboflavin
Thiamin
Chromium
Copper
Iodine
Iron
Manganese
Selenium
Zinc

170 µg

5.1 mg
1.36 mg
1.19 mg
21.25 µg
0.85 mg
63.75 µg
3.57 mg
0.85 mg
21.25 µg
4.25 mg

 

85%
Niacin 15.3 mg 96%

85%
97%
108%
53%
85%
43%
26%
43%
39%
43%
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BEST BEFORE: 

Net weight:57.6 g
/ 60 capsules 
Origin: EU

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 
Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary

VITAMIN COMPLEX -
FOOD SUPPLEMENT CAPSULES 
WITH VITAMINS AND MINERALS. 

* BioTechUSA operates FSSC 22000 and ISO 
22000 food safety management system and 
ISO 9001 quality management system. The 
facility is HACCP, GMP and HALAL certified. **N
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