WITH VITAMINS AND MINERALS.

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary

*BioTechUSA operates FSSC 22000 and ISO 22000 food safety management system and ISO 9001 quality management system. The facility is HACCP, GMP and HALAL certified.



/ 60 capsules







BEST BEFORE:

BioTechUSA[®]

VITAMIN COMPLEX

FOOD SUPPLEMENT





RECOMMENDED USE: Take 1 capsule daily at meal time. Do not exceed the recommended dosage! INGREDIENTS: calcium salts of orthophosphoric acid, bulking agent (potassium sulphates), capsule shell [gelatine, glazing agent (shellac), colour (iron oxides and hydroxides), acidity regulator (ammonium hydroxide), acidity regulator (potassium hydroxide)], magnesium oxide, Lascorbic acid, DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, arti-caking agents (magnesium salts of tatty acids, silicon dioxide), acidium carbonate, nicotinamide, ferrous sulphate, retinyl acetate, D-pantothenate, calcium, zinc oxide, cupric sulphate, manganese sulphate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, cholecalciferol, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, pteroylmonoglutamic acid, D-biotin, chromium (III) chloride, potassium iodide, sodium selenite, phylloquinone, cyanocobalamin. Made in a plant that manufactures milk, egg, gluten, soy, crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and nuts containing foods. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of children! Food supplements do not replace a balanced nutrition and healthy lifestyle. The product is not recommended for people, who are taking cournarin-type anticoagulant medicines. STORAGE. Store product tightly closed in a cool. dry place. After opening do not remove the silica bag!

Supplement	Facts Dai	lv amount:	1	capsule
Servings per	container	60		

Servings per container: 60		Niacin	15.3 mg	96%	
	in 1 conculo	NRV** (1 capsule)	Pantothenic acid	5.1 mg	85%
			Riboflavin	1.36 mg	97%
Vitamin A	773.5 µg	97%	Thiamin	1.19 mg	108%
Vitamin B6	1.7 mg	121%	Chromium	21.25 µg	53%
Vitamin B12	0.85 μg	34%	Copper	0.85 mg	85%
Vitamin C	51 mg	64%	lodine	63.75 µд	43%
Vitamin D	4.25 μg	85%	Iron	3.57 mg	26%
Vitamin E	8.3 mg	69%	Manganese	0.85 mg	43%
Vitamin K	25.5 μg	34%	Selenium	21.25 µg	39%
Biotin	127.5 µg	255%	Zinc	4.25 mg	43%

Folic acid